SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 723/2016

FAZLUL HAQUE N S HIGH MADRASAH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/09/2016 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on 20.09.2016.

(S. K. RAKHEJA) COURT MASTER (MALA KUMARI SHARMA) COURT MASTER