

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5808/2017

SK. MD. RAFIQUE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING COMMITTEE, CONTAI RAHAMANIA
HIGH MADRASAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification, intervention/impleadment,
appropriate orders/directions)

WITH

C.A. No. 5809/2017 (XVI)

C.A. No. 5826/2017 (XVI)

C.A. No. 5817/2017 (XVI)

C.A. No. 5814/2017 (XVI)

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 583/2016 In SLP(C) No. 6661/2016 (XVI)

C.A. No. 5829/2017 (XVI)

W.P. (C) No. 723/2016 (X)
(With appln(s) for stay)

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 846/2016 In SLP(C) No. 6661/2016 (XVI)

C.A. No. 6098/2017 (XVI)

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 670/2017 In SLP(C) No. 6661/2016 (XVI)

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 669/2017 In SLP(C) No. 6661/2016 (XVI)

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 828/2017 In SLP(C) No. 6661/2016 (XVI)

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 1509/2017 in C.A. No. 5808/2017 (XVI)

W.P. (C) No. 629/2017 (X)

W.P. (C) No. 742/2017 (X)
(With appln(s) for stay)

Date : 05-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For the parties:

Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Khairul Alam, Adv.
Mr. Anindo Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Sabir Ahmed Mondal, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR
Mr. A. Mujahid, Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Dangwal, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR
Mr. Aditya Samaddar, Adv.

Mr. Faridullah, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Ms. Maitratyee Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

Mr. Soumen Kr. Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Atarup Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Abu Sohel, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Sarla Chandra, AOR

Ms. Anita Kanungo, AOR

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, AOR

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Ms. Kakali Roy, Adv.
Mr. Rajan K. Chourasia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all the matters in the 2nd week of January, 2018.

Contempt Petition being Diary no. 31401/2017 be also listed
along with these matters on the next date of hearing.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR