

ITEM NO.301+303

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Item No.301 :

Civil Appeal No(s).5808/2017

SK. MD. RAFIQUE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING COMMITTEE, CONTAI RAHAMANIA HIGH
 MADRASAH & ANR.
 (With appln.(s) clarification/direction)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.No.5809/2017 (XVI)

C.A.No.5826/2017 (XVI)

C.A.No.5817/2017 (XVI)

C.A.No.5814/2017 (XVI)

(With appln.(s) for clarification/direction and impleading
 party)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.583/2016 In SLP(C) No.6661/2016 (XVI)

C.A.No.5829/2017 (XVI)

W.P.(C)No.723/2016 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.846/2016 In SLP(C) No.6661/2016 (XVI)

C.A.No.6098/2017 (XVI)

CONMT.PET.(C)No.670/2017 In SLP(C) No.6661/2016 (XVI)

CONMT.PET.(C)No.669/2017 In SLP(C) No.6661/2016 (XVI)

(With appln.(s) for appropriate orders/directions)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.828/2017 In SLP(C) No.6661/2016 (XVI)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.1509/2017 in C.A. No.5808/2017 (XVI)

W.P.(C)No.629/2017 (X)

W.P.(C)No.742/2017 (X)

(With appln.(s) for stay)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.1798/2017 in C.A.No.5808/2017 (XVI)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.937/2018 in C.A.No.5808/2017 (XVI)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.938/2018 in C.A.No.5808/2017 (XVI)

W.P.(C)No.348/2018

W.P.(C)No.351/2018

CONMT.PET.(C) No.1219/2018 in C.A.No.5808/2017 (XVI)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.1274/2018 in C.A.No.5808/2017 (XVI)

Item No.303 :**CONMT.PET.(C) No.1669/2018 in C.A.No.5808/2017 (XVI)****Date : 12-09-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.****CORAM :****HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT**

For Appellant(s) **Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.**
 Mr. M.R. Shamshad, AOR
 Mr. Aditya Samaddar, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR
Ms. Adeeba M., Adv.

Mr. Khairul Alam, Adv.
Mr. Anindo Mukherjee, Adv.
For Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
Mr. Dibyadyuti Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Ms. Maitrayee Benerjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) **Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.**
 Mr. Atarup Banerjee, Adv.
 Mr. Abu Sohel, Adv.
 Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguly, Adv.
 Mr. Azra Rehman, Adv.
 Mr. Arpit Shukla, Adv.
 For Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR

Mr. Joydeep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Ms. Kakali roy, Adv.
For Mr. Rajan K. Chourasia, AOR

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, AOR
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Jaladhar Das, Adv.

Intervenor Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Divya Sejwar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 10.10.2018 at 2.00 p.m.

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS